10 December 1989 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)3400 ¢
Horse Name
BLACK HURRI CANE(3)

RAISING STAR(4)
SIDIKA2)
PAMS STAR(5)

CEREN(1)

2yodc
2y af
2yodf
2yodc

2ypaf

Race Result

Handicap 15
2)1.360 ¢
Sire

GAPOF DUNLOE (FR) - SANERGE
CENTROLINE (GB) - SALIVE
EASTERN STAR: - GULDEMI
GAPOF DUNLOE (FR) - PAMS SONG (GB)

ABSALOM(GB) - PUEBLO (GB)

Dam
57

50

54

51

45

Weight
AOZDENiZ

MALTUNBAS
AALGICEK
H.KARATAS

E.SEVINDIK

kg,
3.680 ¢

Jockey
OSOYSAL

H ATAVAN
MUZEN
H. K BERKIN

MMOLU

1600 Fiber Sand

4)340 6

izmir Racecourse (34th Day)

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

14459 205

1.44.99

1.45.35

1.46.99

1.47.91

3

4



